29 Mart 1997 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 MAVISIMB)

2 VELDUS(10)
3 OZKANBEY(3)

4  CICEKLIDAGI(1)

5 KUGUKDEMRKIR(2)

6  YAGMURUM11)
7  GOKCIN(6)
8 SERDENCAN(9)

9 DOZER(5)

10 KUGUKDILARAT7)

11 AKGIZVELI(4)

Yaris So

1.)900 &

Yas
3yad

3yad
3yae
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad

3yad

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANATLL3 - GULHANM 1

OZUSAN - SAHDE 39
GOKAY.1- GILER 36

TULPAR: - FERIDE5

AKASYA 4 - MATRA4/75
RIZGAR30 - MAHDE 19

SADUN - KEMIYETULIRAK 43
ALBATUR - MAHIDE 18
UMUTBEY - MEBRIKE75
KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU.20

GOKAY.1 - ARSLANGULU

nuglar

Maiden
2)360 ¢
Siklet Jokey
525  B.SENGEL

525  TTASAR
56  CKURT
56 V.BOZTAS

54 MKORKMAZ

545  TKOLCUOGLU

545 D.MUTLU
545 SMYILMAZ
545  EARSLAN
52,5 RALTUNBAS

545  MZELYURT

56 kg,

3)180 &

Sahip
M ALI YARDIMCI

H. BAS. TUMOZ
AHM OZKAN
RAS. HIDAYET
FET. GOKKAN
MEH. DILBER
ADI.YILDIZ
MET. GIKMAZ
BED. ARSLAN

HUS. GETIN

HAS. KARAGIZVELI

Antrenérii
MMEHVET INAL

ASERBEST
MNEHNVET INAL
NKILIC
SKONUK
S.KONUK
RKARABULUT
S.KONUK
MACAR
Y.YAKAN

TALCI

Adana Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

800 Kum

4)90¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck.

0.59.04 2565
0.59.36
0.59.55
0.59.76
0.59.94
1.00.29
1.00.33
1.00.65
1.02.46
1.02.51

1.02.84

1

6

3

10

11

HP
39

46

32

33

43



